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RICALCOLATA
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 CATTANEO MARCO GIUSEPPE 1 192,61 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A FUSCA GABRIELE 2 100,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X FRANCESCONE DOMENICO 3 66 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LACI ELIDA 4 60,70 N LCIC80800X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 DE ROSE PAOLA 5 54,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FILONI ROSSELLA 6 52,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 GANGEMI ROBERTA AGATA 7 40,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MESSA ELISABETTA 8 35,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 RIGIRELLO STEFANO 9 35,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PEREGO ELISABETTA 10 33,43 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 VOLPE VALERIA 11 31,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VILLA GLORIA 12 31,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P SCORDO MARIA STELLA MICHELA 13 29,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 MAPELLI SABRINA 14 28,50 S LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MUSILLO ROSSELLA 15 27,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CARINA MARIA 16 27,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO MARIA 17 27,72 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 RAINERI JENNIFER 18 27,60 S LCIC82600D LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 ALVARENZ CARMEN 19 27,43 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 COLOMBO MARTA 20 27,42 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X LAFRANCONI FEDERICA 21 27,30 S LCIS00900X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D GUARINO ALFONSO 22 27,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 BONINSEGNA FRANCESCA 23 27,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X FORMIGARO ROBERTA 24 26,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BONFANTI ANTONELLA 25 26,09 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CALI' MASSIMO 26 25,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO MARIATERESA 27 25,93 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LOPEZ MASSIMO 28 25,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CARNEVALE SAMANTHA 29 25,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' ANTONELLO 30 24,65 S LCIC82600D LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MONTUORO FEDERICA 31 24,63 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 CESANA KATIUSCIA 32 24,39 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DANILO 33 24,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 PERRONE ANDREA 34 24,20 S LCPS020004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E DI RAIMONDO GAETANO 35 24,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 RUSSO ROSANNA IVANA 36 24,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CROTTA MASSIMILIANO 37 23,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DE MARCO MARIELLA 38 23,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 DESIDERIO MARIA 39 23,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' DOMENICO 40 23,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LIPEROTI ELEONORA 41 23,42 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CANNAVO' CATENO ELIO 42 23,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LA PORTA STEFANIA 43 22,97 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' ANTONIO 44 22,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 CATALANO ANGELA 45 22,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MARCHIO STEFANIA 46 22,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CRIVARO WALTER 47 22,10 S LCIC81900A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D BERTINO MARTINA 48 21,95 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B FERMATI PASQUALE 49 21,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B CARACCIOLO FRANCESCA 50 21,73 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ANDREANI KATIA 51 21,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A RIVA ILARIA 52 21,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 BINDA CATERINA 53 21,36 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI FILIPPO LILIANA 54 21,28 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MULÈ MAURIZIO 55 21,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 COLANTONI MILENA 56 21,03 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CONDEMI MARIA IMMACOLATA 57 21 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MASSI LEONARDO 58 20,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V ARLATI ANNA MARIA 59 20,83 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B ALI' ANTONIO 60 20,77 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 CASTELNUOVO MARIA ANGELA 61 20,76 N LCIS007008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P TALARICO ANNA 62 20,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PEPE ROSARIO 63 20,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 VALSECCHI MARINELLA 64 20,57 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CARFAGNA ILARIA 65 20,35 N LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VERTEMATI MANUELA 66 20,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 BRUNO FRANCESCO 67 20,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FIUMANÒ DARIO 68 20,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI ANGELA 69 20,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 70 20,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MARSINA STEFANIA 71 19,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 CRIMELLA CRISTIANO 72 19,73 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MATTURRO KATIA 73 19,65 N LCIS001009 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C BERNINI MIRIAM 74 19,62 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E GUADAGNO RITA 75 19,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DELFINO DOMENICO 76 19,48 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 ZINDATO GIOVANNA GRAZIA 77 19,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MAZZITELLO DOMENICO 78 19,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C AFFATATO VALENTINA LUCIA 79 19,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 80 19,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FINELLI CARMELA 81 19,25 S LCIC81900A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CAIAZZO DESDEMONA 82 19 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CHIODO LILIANA 83 18,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MAZZA ROSARIA 84 18,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 ZINNA GAETANO 85 18,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C AMBROSIO AUTILIA 86 18,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CASILLO MICHELE 87 18,80 S LCIS00600C LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 ROSA STEFANIA 88 18,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 GARGIULO UGO 89 18,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X DAL PRA' MONICA 90 18,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CARIOSCIA LAURA 91 18,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PEPE CARLA 92 18,45 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 ALVARO ANTONIO 93 18,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ORECCHIO ANTONINO 94 18,15 S LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q DE STEFANO ANNA 95 18,10 S LCIC80900Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 DAVI' SUSANNA 96 18 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA 97 17,80 S LCIC80500C LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q NUVOLA ADRIANA 98 17,73 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A D'ADDIO MARIA 99 17,72 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X DI CAPUA SALVATORE 100 17,72 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CANINO FRANCESCO 101 17,55 S LCIC82100A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A SPAGNUOLO ANNALISA 102 17,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L GILARDONI CLAUDIA 103 17,17 S LCIC82000E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CAPPELLETTI SILVIA 104 17,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GAMBIRASIO ANNA 105 17,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 FUMAGALLI FRANCO 106 17,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X DE MAIO CARMEN 107 17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DI MARTINO ANGELA 108 17 S LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A FRIGERIO AURORA 109 17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 DEMONTE MONICA 110 16,95 S LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAPOZZI LUISA 111 16,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L DE FAZIO GIUSEPPE 112 16,90 S LCIC815003 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G LA BELLA DEBORAH 113 16,90 N LCIC82000E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 DONAZZON NOEMI 114 16,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 SPAGNUOLO AMODIO 115 16,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 PANZERI LAURA 116 16,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CUSENZA LEONARDA 117 16,80 S LCIC815003 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COSENTINO BENIAMINO 118 16,80 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MAESANO GIUSEPPINA 119 16,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 LAGANA' MAURIZIO 120 16,70 S LCIS007008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MUSCARI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 121 16,68 S LCIS00900X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MOTTA STEFANIA 122 16,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A TRIPICCHIO LAURA 123 16,52 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A AIELLO ANDREA 124 16,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROMANIA 125 16,30 S LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CACCIAPUOTI ANNA 126 16,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANTONIO 127 16,30 N LCIC80400L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 PANZERI NICOLETTA 128 16,25 S LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T STILO GIOVANNA 129 16,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PANZITTA CARMINE 130 16,10 S LCIS00900X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A COLARUSSO MARA 131 16,09 S LCIC815003 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LAROSA MARIA ROSA 132 16,08 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X LANNI SABRINA 133 16 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PISTILLI ROSA 134 15,92 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 GAMBARDELLA FILOMENA 135 15,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L D'AIUTO FABIANA 136 15,75 S LCRC02000L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PEDACE ANNA 137 15,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X BROSIO GIUSEPPE 138 15,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO DOMENICO 139 15,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A GALLI ALESSANDRA 140 15,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 141 15,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D RESTUCCIA GIOVANNA 142 15,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PASTORE STEFANO 143 15,38 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X COCO ELENA 144 15,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B ASCOLESE FELICIA 145 15,30 S LCIC82400T LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROBERTA 146 15,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MOISÈ MARIA DOMENICA 147 15,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 RANDO' MIRYAM 148 15,20 S LCIC806008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 DI COSTANZO MARTINA 149 15,20 N LCIS007008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 AMMENDOLA ILARIA 150 15,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 COLOMBO CHIARA 151 15,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A FUSCÀ MARIANO 152 15,05 S LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ZAFFINO LUCIA 153 15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 154 14,97 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GUARNIERI ANDREA 155 14,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SORIANO FILOMENO 156 14,86 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G SAMA' GIOVANNI 157 14,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MOSCATO SAMANTHA 158 14,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SURIANO LUCIA 159 14,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LO VALVO MARIA RITA 160 14,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 LABATTAGLIA ANGELA MARIA 161 14,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SFIRRO CELESTE 162 14,63 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A INVERNIZZI ANNA 163 14,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E FALBO ANTONELLA 164 14,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P PANZERI DENISE 165 14,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 GIORGI ANNALISA 166 14,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MARIA ADRIANA 167 14,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A SCALZI MARIA ASSUNTA 168 14,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 D'ETTORRE FABIO 169 14,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DE PIETRO FRANCESCO 170 14,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 171 14,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MOLTENI MONICA 172 14,17 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X BILOTTA PIERO ANDREA 173 14,07 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X ALBANESE JURI 174 14,05 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 VILLANI VALENTINA 175 13,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G PONZI ANTONELLA 176 13,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MICELI MILENA 177 13,90 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ABAGNALE CAROLINA 178 13,90 S LCIS01200Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 MUSARÒ VALENTINA 179 13,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T D'ELIA MARICA 180 13,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CARDAMONE VIRGINIA 181 13,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 MAZZEO ATTILIO 182 13,65 N LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MONTAGNESE ROSA 183 13,60 S LCIC829001 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MAUGERI FEDERICA 184 13,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ARCELLA PAOLO 185 13,60 S LCIC80900Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B DEL PRETE SILVIO 186 13,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D IMBESI GRAZIELLA 187 13,50 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DARIO 188 13,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 CESANA JESSICA 189 13,37 S LCIC82100A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DE CHIARA MARIA 190 13,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CECI MARIALAURA 191 13,35 S LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MELFI NICOLA 192 13,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DI LEO CLAUDIA 193 13,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 DELLA BOSCA MICHELA 194 13,32 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X MARTELLI OLGA 195 13,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D IERVOLINO GABRIELLA 196 13,30 N LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A DE NICOLÒ MARIA 197 13,27 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C NOCITA DOMENICO 198 13,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VALLONE CARMEN 199 13,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COSTANTINO ILARIA 200 13,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LO BUE ELISA 201 13,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D MAIORANO SABATINO 202 13,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 LOREFICE CORRADA 203 13,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ALTIERI SHARA 204 13,11 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CRUPI PASQUALE 205 13,08 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BONA ANGELA 206 13,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E OLIVA ANNA 207 13 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X FALCO SALVATORE 208 13 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIOIA LUIGI 209 12,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 DI PIETRO DAVIDE 210 12,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A TOMASELLI GIOVANNI 211 12,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VARDÈ ALESSIA 212 12,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L BREGAGLIO LUIGI 213 12,83 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C FRANCICA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 214 12,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SIMONE FEDERICA 215 12,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO SANDRA 216 12,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PERRONE ROSSELLA 217 12,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BRAMBILLA ANTONIO 218 12,73 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COCIMANO SHAYLA 219 12,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 ACCARDI CINZIA MARIA 220 12,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G FUMAGALLI CARLO 221 12,65 S LCIC80900Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 SCIACCA SABRINA 222 12,65 N LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 ROSA VALERIO 223 12,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 VALAGUSSA ISABELLA 224 12,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 RANDO VINCENZA 225 12,55 S LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DE FEO STEFANO 226 12,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E D'ERRICO GIULIO 227 12,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BUSA' BARBARA 228 12,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RIZZO SANTINA 229 12,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CALÒ VALENTINA 230 12,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A MAURI MICHELA 231 12,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PULTRONE MARGHERITA 232 12,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SHUHERA ROMAN 233 12,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 ROSA ARIANNA ROSARIA 234 12,30 S LCIC82400T LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X LUCCI PAOLA 235 12,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CAPPELLONE VALENTINA 236 12,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SAZIO VALENTINA 237 12,30 N LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GARGIULO LUISA 238 12,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE MARCO ANTONIO 239 12,29 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SACCO GIORGIO 240 12,28 S LCIC81800E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PETRANCA ANTONIO 241 12,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PAVIGLIANITI PAOLO 242 12,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LA FERRARA GIUSEPPE 243 12,25 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 DIPROSSIMO SARA 244 12,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CHIODO GIUSEPPE 245 12,20 S LCIC827009 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VENTRICE FRANCA 246 12,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A COLAIANNI ELENA 247 12,17 N LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 MARINACCI CONCETTA 248 12,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P ZAFFINO VALENTINA 249 12,15 S LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A COPPOLARO NICHOLAS 250 12,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 MILANO ALESSIA 251 12,14 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 252 12,10 S LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COCIMANO PROSPERO 253 12,10 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CAPIZZANO ALESSIA 254 12,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V GUAJANA GEMMA 255 12,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GRECO LUIGI 256 12,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X MARCELLINI ROBERTO ANTONIO 257 12,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI MARTINO ANGELO 258 12,05 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LAURIO ENZO 259 12,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 DI LEO ALESSIA 260 12,02 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C NASATTI MARIA 261 12 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VALENTI GIUSEPPE 262 12 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q QUARTARONE MASSIMO 263 12 S LCIS01200Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAVARRETTA FRANCESCA 264 12 N LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 TARSITANO FEDERICA 265 12 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 RIGAMONTI MARIA TERESA 266 12 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X BUCCIO ANTONIO 267 11,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E GALLO EUGENIO 268 11,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MAGNO LOREDANA 269 11,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO GIORGIO 270 11,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A ARENA LORENA 271 11,90 N LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SIBILIA MARTA 272 11,85 S LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 MEDICI LAURA 273 11,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ITALIA SANTO 274 11,85 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L BORZACCHIELLO VINCENZA 275 11,82 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X DI TULLIO DANILA 276 11,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L FERRARI ARCANGELA ISABELLA 277 11,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VARDE' GIUSEPPE 278 11,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E IIRITI VITTORIA 279 11,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI CHIARA NICOLETTA 280 11,73 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 RAIMONDI ILEANA 281 11,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L FRANZA GIUSEPPE 282 11,70 S LCIC80500C LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SPORCHIA ARIANNA 283 11,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MASTROIANNI FABIANA 284 11,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A BASSANI JESSICA 285 11,69 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LAMPUGNANI FABIOLA 286 11,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FONTE IVAN 287 11,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 BALSANO DOMENICO 288 11,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 GAROFALO FABRIZIO 289 11,65 S LCIS00900X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 BENAVOLI SARA 290 11,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MINERVINI NATALE 291 11,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G FALCO MICHELE 292 11,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 ALAIA ANTONIO 293 11,60 S LCIC81000X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SOMMESE TERESA 294 11,57 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MANNARA' ONORATA 295 11,56 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA BARBIERA ALESSIA 296 11,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MOCCIA MIRIAM 297 11,50 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 VERME ROSSELLA 298 11,50 S LCIC81700P LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VASSENA LORENA 299 11,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FERRARA RAFFAELE 300 11,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 VALAGUSSA MARTA 301 11,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PICCOLO CLAUDIA 302 11,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI 303 11,40 S LCIC81900A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FORNI CRISTINA VIRGINIA 304 11,33 N LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B STAIANO RITA 305 11,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X GUIDA GLORIA 306 11,30 S LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LAGAMBA MARIA DOMENICA 307 11,30 S LCIC828005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A MARTINO LIDIA 308 11,30 S LCIC81800E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CAPOGRECO MICHELE ROCCO 309 11,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CAPACCIO DAVIDE 310 11,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 311 11,30 S LCIC80500C LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ROMANO SALVATORE 312 11,25 S LCIS002005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 SACCO MARTINA 313 11,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 AMODIO MARIANGELA 314 11,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L QUARTARONE DOMENICO FRANCESCO 315 11,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CAGLIUSO RITA 316 11,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L FERRO FRANCESCO 317 11,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 RILIEVI ROBERTO 318 11,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PAPILLO MARIA TERESA 319 11,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CUOCO RAFFAELE 320 11,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P CUOCO GAETANA 321 11,15 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CAPARRA GAETANO 322 11,12 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 323 11,10 S LCIC81800E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 AGOSTINO DAVIDE 324 11,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CENTINI RAFFAELE 325 11,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 326 11,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 LOPEZ DAVIDE 327 11,10 S LCIC82100A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LIMARDO FRANCESCO 328 11,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TUTTOLOMONDO GIUSEPPA 329 11,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MAUCIERI SANDRO 330 11,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CAROTENUTO VINCENZO 331 11,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q OSTAGGIO GIANLUCA 332 11,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VASSALLO PAOLO 333 11,03 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FRULIO RAIMONDO 334 11 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 PROCHILO ELEONORA 335 11 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P RIVA MICHELA 336 10,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 BIRTONE MELISSA GRAZIA 337 10,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 RAO CRISTINA 338 10,95 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BIONDO MARLISA 339 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 GRECO CARROZZO ENRICO 340 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C PARISI MARIALUCIA 341 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G IANNOTTA VALENTINA 342 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 ALPARONE ELISA 343 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PARRINO GIORGIO 344 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MARANO MARIANO 345 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 AURUCCI STEFANIA 346 10,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L STELLATO CRISTIANA 347 10,85 S LCIS01300G LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T OCCHIUZZI ROSARIA 348 10,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 STASSI FEDERICA 349 10,85 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CERUSO ELEONORA 350 10,83 S LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PRESTINICOLA CHIARA 351 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SAPERE MARIA GIOVANNA 352 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LICCARDO GIUSEPPE 353 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T AMORE ARMANDO 354 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B BIONDOLILLO GAETANO 355 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ALTERIO ANIELLO 356 10,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SPARTICO GIUSEPPE 357 10,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SABATINO ANTONELLA 358 10,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SOLOFRA SIMONA 359 10,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X RICCARDO FRANCESCO 360 10,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ORLANDO ROSSELLA 361 10,72 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LOMBARDO FRANCESCO 362 10,70 S LCIC806008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 TORREGROSSA MATTIA 363 10,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ROCCA ANNALISA 364 10,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A COLETTA SALVATORE 365 10,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAMPISI MARIA 366 10,65 S LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L LIMARDO NICOLA 367 10,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 GIACALONE PIERA 368 10,60 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CUBEDA SALVATORE 369 10,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 DEL BUONO NATALIA 370 10,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D BUONO VINCENZA 371 10,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 BENAVOLI NOEMI 372 10,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 COSMO TERESA 373 10,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LANGELLA ROSANNA 374 10,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PAGANO CRISTIAN 375 10,53 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X BUONFIGLIO LUIGI 376 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L RAO GIUSEPPE 377 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 MURDACA TERESA 378 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X RATTI VALENTINA 379 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PROCOPIO GIANLUCA 380 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 381 10,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CANNATA' LAURA 382 10,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D NAPPI AURELIA 383 10,47 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CARAVIELLO RAFFAELLA 384 10,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CATALFAMO SIMONA 385 10,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 SIMONETTI GIUSEPPINA 386 10,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CONVERSANO LUCA 387 10,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 GALLELLI GIADA 388 10,40 S LCIS001009 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FUMAGALLI LUCA 389 10,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G CALANNI BILLA SANDRA 390 10,39 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 391 10,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MOSCA ANNAMARIA 392 10,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 393 10,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CATERISANO ELISABETTA 394 10,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 LA GUIDARA MARIA LETIZIA 395 10,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 LEZZI FEDERICO 396 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MASUCCI FILOMENA 397 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 POPPITE ANNA PRISCILLA 398 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T TRIMBOLI DANIELA 399 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 ALAIA SARA 400 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A INCARDONA EVELYN 401 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 ABATE PELLEGRINO 402 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 403 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 MURDACA GIUSEPPE LUCA 404 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L COVIELLO DANILO 405 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q NIGRO NICOLO' 406 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X ALLEVATO FRANCESCA 407 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MARTORINA MARCO 408 10,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PAPALIA ROSAMARIA 409 10,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L DE GISI LAURA 410 10,28 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 MASI RAFFAELLA 411 10,28 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 DI PUORTO MAURIZIO 412 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FUMAGALLI CRISTINA 413 10,25 S LCIC81900A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SCAGLIONE STEFANIA 414 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SARLETI MARIA 415 10,25 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GUCCIO CLAUDIA 416 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P IMPARATO FABIANA 417 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V CARUSO JASMINE 418 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X GUALTIERI BRUNO 419 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X ARIETE VINCENZO 420 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MAGGIONI SILVIA 421 10,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CANTO LUDOVICA 422 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CONTARTESE MARINA 423 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TRIPALDI CARMELA MARIA PIA 424 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C VINCI MARTINA 425 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RUFFO ANGELA 426 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X DI TUORO MARIA ROSARIA 427 10,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G BRUSADELLI MONICA 428 10,22 S LCIC81200G LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LORELLO MARIA TERESA 429 10,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X REALE ROMINA 430 10,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 NAPOLITANO ALESSIO 431 10,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SPREAFICO LUCA 432 10,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GAMBIN ALESSANDRA 433 10,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E CAVALLARO GIOVANNI 434 10,18 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L IACHININOTO CONCETTA 435 10,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 VENNERI ELEONORA 436 10,15 S LCIC82000E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PATANE' SALVATORE 437 10,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FERRARO ALESSANDRA 438 10,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E FUMAGALLI NICOLE 439 10,14 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PASSANANTE VITA ANNAMARIA 440 10,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO VALERIA 441 10,10 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MORELLI ANTONELLA 442 10,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G FORNARO RAFFAELLA 443 10,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MACRI ROMINA 444 10,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q AMBROSINO SIMONA 445 10,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SANGALLI LORENZA ERMINIA 446 10,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VATTIMO VIRGILIA 447 10,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C TUSIO GIUSEPPE 448 10,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 TURRISI ANTONINO 449 10,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PELLERITO SALVATORE 450 10,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MORREALE ALBA 451 10,05 N LCIC82100A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MOLISE ALESSIA 452 10,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FRANCONERI ASSUNTA 453 10,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE STEFANO MICHELE 454 10,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PELLISSIER NATHALIE 455 10,02 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T D'ALOI ANNA 456 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CALABRESE MADDALENA 457 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X IANNI' LETTERIA 458 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G ZAPPIA ROCCO 459 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 COTUMACCIO LIDIA 460 10 S LCIC82100A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C DI MONTE ELEONORA CECILIA 461 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MAZZOTTA SILVIA 462 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CASIRAGHI JANCI 463 10 S LCIC81800E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CARRANDENTE FABIOLA 464 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CASTELNUOVO PAMELA 465 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LICCARDI VITO 466 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SALVIO GIUSEPPE 467 10 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FESTOSO ANGELO GIUSEPPE 468 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CICERO VALERIA 469 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FERRUZZA GUIDO 470 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E GUARNIERI VANESSA 471 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LEPORE CARMINE MATTIA 472 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L VARRIALE RITALESSIA 473 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DRAGO KATIA 474 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X RUSSO CAROLA 475 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G CARONIA ANGITTA SALVATORE 476 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FARINELLA MARCO 477 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 DROGA MARIA TERESA 478 10 S LCIC829001 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 DELVECCHIO VINCENZA SIMONA 479 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L QUATTROCCHI GIULIO 480 10 S LCIC81300B LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COCOZZA LUIGI 481 10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P DE FALCO ANNA CHIARA 482 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MURACA ASIA 483 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 BARBARO STEFANIA 484 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PELLEGRINO ANNA 485 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DI ROSOLINI CARLOTTA 486 10 N LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LEONE MARIA 487 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 TAMMARO ASSUNTA 488 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 FRIGERIO FEDERICA 489 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE FILIPPIS MARIA 490 10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B CARDILLO DANIELA 491 9,98 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DI NOCERA LIBERATA 492 9,97 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MASTROMANO ROSANNA 493 9,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SMEDILE DEVANAND 494 9,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G ENRICHETTI STEFANIA 495 9,95 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BIANCO PASQUALE 496 9,92 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FERULLO CARLA 497 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 IANNACCONE MICHELE 498 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X IOVINO PASQUALE 499 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SABATINO ELVIRA 500 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BARBERA ENZA MARIA 501 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ODDO ALESSIA 502 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 DE MARCO MIRKO MARIA 503 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI MARTINO ANTONIO 504 9,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SAGLIBENE CHIARA 505 9,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SERRA DILETTA 506 9,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FERRARA FELICIA 507 9,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 GARRA SERENA 508 9,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ABAGNALE CARMELA 509 9,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 GERVASIO ELEONORA 510 9,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ROTTURA ANTONINO 511 9,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CANGELOSI LUCIANA 512 9,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G DI LUCA ANNA 513 9,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X VARONE ANNAMARIA 514 9,85 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E MARANDO FRANCESCO 515 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 516 9,80 S LCPC01000A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PICCIOTTO FEDERICA 517 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DELL'ORO MICHELE 518 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LAVECCHIA MARILENA MICHELINA 519 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 MANGLAVITI GIOVANNI 520 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO GIORGIO 521 9,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GERACI DORIDE 522 9,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MAZZEO VALERIA 523 9,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DE SANTO ROBERTO 524 9,78 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CONTI IRENE 525 9,78 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ILARDI SIMONA 526 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BAGLIERI ROSARIO 527 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CIRILLO GIOELE 528 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PONTICELLI ORAZIO 529 9,75 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ABATE ALESSIA 530 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RUOCCO PASQUALINA 531 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 532 9,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A TORTORIELLO DONATELLA PIA 533 9,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI DANIELE 534 9,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CIARAMITARO CATERINA 535 9,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO NADIA 536 9,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 BOSCAGLIA ELENA 537 9,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ROMBOLA' NICOLE 538 9,70 N S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V D'ABRUSCO MARTA 539 9,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C AMENTA GIORGIA 540 9,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 SCICOLONE SERENA GAIA 541 9,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C VILLANI LUISA 542 9,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 LEO EMANUELA 543 9,67 S LCIS007008 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SCRIMA SILVIA 544 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LOMBARDO FACCIALE DEBORAH 545 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PASQUALE SAMUELA 546 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CASTELLANO IDA 547 S 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L FURCHI' RICCARDO 548 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 549 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAROTENUTO LUIGI 550 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CALCAGNILE FLORIANA 551 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LOCCI MAURIZIO 552 9,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A VENEZIANO ALESSIA 553 9,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MOISE' GIOVANNA 554 9,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X FEDELE OLIMPIA 555 9,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PASQUALE KATIA 556 9,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C D'AMORA ANNA GRAZIA 557 9,62 N LCIS00600C LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CAPOZZI FIORELLA 558 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C CIPRIANO ANGELO 559 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 NUNZIATA LUCIA 560 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FRIGERIO CHRISTIAN 561 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 GUARISCO STEFANO 562 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANGIARACINA ANTONINO 563 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE ANGELIS VERONICA 564 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A GROCCIA MARIANO 565 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SCAURO TERESA 566 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 GIGLIOTTI GAETANO 567 9,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L LIMARDO GLORIA 568 9,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L AGRESTI ALESSIA 569 9,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SGRO PAOLA 570 9,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CONFALONIERI KATIA 571 9,58 S LCIC814007 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 CRIPPA MICAELA 572 9,57 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PUNTURIERO SIMONA 573 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V URSO VERONICA 574 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DELLA MURA DANIELA 575 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 576 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GANCITANO MATILDE 577 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X PEZZELLA GIOVANNA 578 9,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q D'ANIELLO GERARDA 579 9,55 N LCIC822006 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L CHIERCHIA CARMELA 580 9,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D TALENTO FRANCESCO 581 9,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CERULLO NICLA 582 S 9,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 RIVA ROBERTO 583 9,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SPONZIELLO MARIAIRIS 584 9,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 GRANO ANTONELLA 585 9,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BARBA FRANCESCO 586 9,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ESPOSITO ELENA 587 9,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CALIGIURI MARTINA 588 9,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CORRADO GIOVANNI 589 9,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PREZIUSO FULVIO 590 9,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PIPITONE MARTINA 591 9,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 TUNDO ILENIA MARIA 592 9,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CUTRONA DOMENICA ELISA 593 9,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PICCINI ALESSIA 594 9,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X NOSTRO DOMENICA 595 9,42 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GANCITANO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 596 9,40 S LCMM03900L LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ROSIELLO MATTEO 597 9,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 BETTIGA OSCAR 598 9,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 GURZI' RICCARDO MARIANO 599 9,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VAROTTO FEBE 600 9,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P FORMENTI SARA 601 9,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C NUZZO CIRO 602 9,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 MACCARONE FRANCESCO 603 9,35 S LCIC81600V LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CUZZUPE' LORENZO 604 9,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 RICCIO GIOVANNA 605 9,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 CONFALONIERI ELEONORA 606 9,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ROSIELLO ANTONIO 607 9,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CATALANO SARA 608 9,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X BRAGAGLIA SONIA 609 9,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CIRILLO STEFANIA 610 9,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E BERETTA DANIELA 611 9,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PONTORIERO SAMANTHA 612 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MONTENOTTE CONSUELA 613 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T AUDIA DANIELA 614 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 LANCIANO IVANA 615 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MELISSARI GIOVANNI 616 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MAZZITELLO FRANCESCO 617 9,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CONSOLE SARAH 618 9,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BERLINGIERI ANTONIO 619 9,27 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D MARRAZZO MARIAROSARIA 620 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C FALCONE ROSA LUCIA ANNA 621 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A AIELLO ANNABELLA 622 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DI MASSA DANIELA 623 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 GALIMI MARIA VINCENZA 624 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SERIO SALVATORE 625 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CIAMBRONE LOUIS 626 9,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 BASCIO FRANCESCA 627 9,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 TRUNFIO DANIELA 628 9,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PALAZZO ALESSANDRA 629 9,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MARCHIO SERGIO 630 9,23 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 631 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MERCURI FRANCESCO 632 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C QUATTROMANI VANESSA 633 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ABBACO ROSSANA 634 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 CELOTTO ELISABETTA 635 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SCIALOIA FEDERICA 636 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A LIPPIELLO MARIA 637 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C PIZZOLANTE CRISTINA 638 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SOTERA CHIARA 639 9,20 S LCIC815003 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L SCARA' NICOLA 640 9,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DI CAMILLO CHIARA 641 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 GENNARO DILETTA CARMEN 642 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GIUSTRA NOEMI 643 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A PATUNZI POLESE MARIARITA 644 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ISGRO' ALESSIA 645 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X LECCHI CRISTINA 646 9,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO NICOLE ROSA 647 9,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D TINE' SALVATORE 648 9,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 IRITANO ANTONIETTA 649 9,15 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G FRANCHINA FRANCESCA 650 9,13 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 PANARIELLO SEBASTIANO 651 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CAMPAGNOLO LUANA MARIA 652 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TARENGHI SARA 653 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 BELTEMPO VINCENZO 654 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PICCIONE SIMONA 655 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C DI PIETRO STEFANIA 656 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q AMBROSI LUDOVICA 657 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 DI GIROLAMO MARIKA 658 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 MANNA GIUSEPPINA 659 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 CIAVARELLA ANTONIO 660 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 661 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SCICCHITANI MARIANNA 662 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 COLOMBO STEFANIA 663 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MORMILE MARIA ROSARIA 664 9,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ARDIZIO FRANCESCO 665 9,07 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A TORRE MIRKO 666 9,07 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ARRIGONI BARBARA LETIZIA 667 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X RINALDI DIANA 668 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CASTALDO PISANO ILARIA VALENTINA 669 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SPICA GIUSI 670 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CARONIA ANGITTA GIOVANNI 671 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PARISI FABIO 672 9,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FURINO FEDERICA 673 9,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G D'ANTONIO GIUSEPPINA 674 9,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MESIANO TERESA 675 9,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TORTORELLI MARIA 676 9,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A LIPARI ANTONELLA 677 9,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G SERINI GIACOMO 678 9,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 STABILE EGIDIO MAURIZIO 679 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A RUSCONI BARBARA 680 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GIANNONE GAETANO 681 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PAGANO ANDREA 682 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 BONACINA GIULIA 683 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G AGOVIQ ERJONA 684 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 685 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ZITO GIUSEPPE 686 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 687 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L PRISCO DI PALMA LUISA 688 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 DI FONZO GUIDO 689 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L LA SALA ELISA 690 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L LA BIANCA FRANCESCO 691 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P POZZONI ALBERTO 692 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X IACONA NICOLA 693 9 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VAROTTO DALIA 694 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ACCARDO SIMONA 695 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CICCIU' CARMELA 696 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SERIO GIUSEPPINA 697 9 N S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D IURATO GUGLIELMA 698 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E TOMCZAK AGNIESZKA 699 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X NICITA SILVANA 700 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A D'AMATO MARIA CARMELA 701 9 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BALLERINO DARIO 702 8,98 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L ROCCA EMILIA 703 8,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LONGO SALVATORE 704 8,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ESPOSITO ANNA 705 8,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P BABA LAVINIA 706 S 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PELLERITO FRANCESCO 707 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 708 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ADAMO KRIZIA GIUSEPPINA 709 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D BUCCHINO ANNAMARIA 710 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SAIA MARIA 711 8,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ROMEO ALBERTO GIOVANNI 712 8,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DONNARUMMA ANNA LISA 713 8,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G MONTERA ROSELLA 714 8,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 715 8,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MARCHIO MARZIO 716 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PISTILLI ANTONIO 717 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 VATRANO GIORGIA 718 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BOSSA PIERA PAOLA 719 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CITROLO DEBORA 720 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D TRUGLIO CRISTINA 721 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PASSARO LUCIANO 722 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D RUTA SALVATORE 723 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SPINA FERDINANDO 724 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 RATTI PAOLO ERNESTO 725 8,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C LA ROCCA ANNARITA 726 8,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D TUNNERA GABRIELLA 727 8,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A VERGARI LISA 728 8,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 FOGLIANO GIULIA 729 8,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CALOIERO JESSICA 730 8,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 FLOCCARI SILVIO 731 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 ROZZINO ELENA 732 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X GIANGRECO MARCELLA 733 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G ZAZZARO MARGHERITA 734 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G PAOLILLO ANNAMARIA 735 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PISANI ALESSANDRO PIO 736 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 DONNANTUONI VINCENZO 737 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BRUNO ANGELO 738 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BELLINI DOMENICO 739 8,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 D'AGOSTINO FEDERICA 740 8,85 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MIANO MARIANNA BARBARA 741 8,82 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 GARCEA FRANCESCA 742 8,82 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RICCOMBENI MATTIA 743 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BELFIORE GIULIA CHIARA 744 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X RAMPINO SALVATORE 745 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SGRO' VALENTINA 746 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DI DIO VANNA 747 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 TRIGILIA SALVATORE 748 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO FRANCESCA PIA 749 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SCARDAMAGLIA MATTEO 750 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CASCONE EMMANUEL 751 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MAZZEO CARMELO 752 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO TEODORICO 753 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CIMINI EMANUELA 754 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MILAZZO GIUSEPPE 755 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 ACAMPORA ERNESTO 756 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X STUMPO GIUSEPPE 757 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 D'ARRIGO SALVATORE 758 8,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SIMONETTI ERIKA 759 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VARRIALE ANTONELLA PIA 760 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CIPRIANI ANGELICA 761 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 ZACCO ALEXANDRA 762 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MAIORANO CARMELA 763 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MASSARO FILOMENA 764 8,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ALAGNA MICHAEL EMANUELE 765 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE PRISCO ANTONELLA 766 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D FERRUCCI BRUNO 767 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L TRAPANI DAVIDE 768 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO DARIO 769 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ABBEDUTO PASQUALE 770 8,75 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MORABITO MARIA TERESA 771 8,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X BUB BILITIS 772 8,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NOCERA LAURA 773 8,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ARGENTINO MARILIA ITALIA 774 8,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 NAPOLITANO CHIARA 775 8,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MOLISE GIADA 776 8,71 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q BONANOMI ILARIA 777 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B BERTACCHINI NOEMI 778 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 PISTONE FILIPPO 779 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MARTORELLA EVELINA 780 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 LUISI ANTONELLA 781 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MELLONE IMMACOLATA 782 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 783 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 MUNGIELLO MARGHERITA 784 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA PIANA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 785 8,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PRIOLETTI VALERIA FRANCESCA 786 8,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 TINGHINO BRITTANY 787 8,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 ACQUAVIVA ROSA 788 8,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CRUPI DOMENICO 789 8,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 AMOROSO GIUSEPPE 790 8,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G CIMARELLI LUCA MARIO 791 8,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A BARTESAGHI CINZIA CAROLA 792 8,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CARCIONE ANTONELLA LUCIA 793 8,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 D'ABUNDO ROSANNA 794 8,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GIORDANO MICHELE 795 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 PACE CATERINA 796 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CORTINI GIADA 797 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C RAINONE ROMINA ASSUNTA 798 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BATTISTINI ANTONIO 799 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 STANCO RICCARDO 800 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DENISE 801 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P PACI FEDERICA 802 8,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PEDRETTI TAMARA 803 8,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V COLANTUONI NADIA 804 8,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X NUNZIATA REGA GIANLUCA 805 8,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P VITALE MARCO 806 8,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 LABBIENTO MARIANTONIETTA 807 8,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X DE MASI LUCIO 808 8,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CARLEO DOMENICO 809 8,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LEONE FRANCESCA 810 8,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A GNECCHI BARBARA 811 8,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PUPO DENISE 812 8,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 INGROSSO DALILA 813 8,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MAROTTA LUCIA 814 8,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D QUACQUARELLI PALMINA 815 8,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A GIANTESIO SABRINA COSIMINA 816 8,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A D'ELIA CARMELINA 817 8,58 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CITRINITI VERA 818 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D GRECO MARCO 819 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X TIRALONGO PAOLO 820 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P CERRATO ALESSIO 821 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BALSANO DANILO 822 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ALIBERTI MIRKO 823 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PITITTO MARCELLO 824 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SISTO VALENTINA 825 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SCIACCA GIANMARCO 826 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L POLIMENO ANGIOLA 827 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RASO ALESSANDRA 828 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D CALIGIURI SIMONA 829 8,55 S LCIC81900A LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A ANZALOTTI ROSARIA 830 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MUSUMECI CARMELA 831 8,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A COSCO ROSSELLA 832 8,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PICCIUOLO SIMONA 833 8,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PELLEGRINI MARIA GRAZIA 834 8,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 STOTANI PAOLA 835 8,54 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MONACIS IMEA 836 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MANGRAVITI MARIA GIOVANNA 837 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BARBIERI MICHELA 838 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FABBROCILE ANGELA 839 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DE LUCIA SAMUELE 840 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E POLIZZI CHRISTIAN 841 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MARCHICA GIADA DAIANIRA 842 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CAMPO ROBERTA 843 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B BRUSCA GIOVANNI 844 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C BRUNACCI VINCENZO 845 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A SARNO ARIANNA 846 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RUSSO CARMEN 847 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X FARACE ELENA 848 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 PIROVANO ALESSANDRO 849 8,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PULINO NATALIA 850 8,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X RUPANI MARTA 851 8,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SGAMBATI ROSA 852 8,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VERDOLIVA LUIGIA 853 8,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 COMERCI CHIARA 854 8,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SCAFFIDI GIUSEPPINA 855 8,48 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BELLUSCI ROSY 856 8,47 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X TRESOLDI FABIO 857 8,47 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MACALLI SARA 858 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO ANTONIO 859 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MILONE FRANCESCO 860 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SPERANZA ANTONIO 861 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MIRABELLI VITTORIO 862 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 TERRANOVA DAILA NOELIA 863 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 LA LEGGIA JESSICA 864 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MONTANA LAMPO ROBERTO 865 8,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ZELANTE ANNA 866 8,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 PREITE ALESSANDRA 867 8,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E VUONO MARIA LAURETANA 868 8,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DELLO IOIO CARMEN 869 8,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PENTA GIUSEPPE 870 8,42 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LOMONACO SALVATORE 871 8,42 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PEDACE SAVERIO 872 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RUSSO FRANCESCA 873 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PAPA CRISTINA 874 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 DI MAIO MILENA 875 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X DA CAMPO CARMELO SEBASTIANO 876 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L PARMOSE MARCO 877 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANGERUGA SIMONE 878 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E RUMORE LUCA 879 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LO TARTARO VINCENZO CRISTIAN 880 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SIGNORE LUIGI 881 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SALA ERIKA 882 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q NICOLINO LUCIA 883 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CAVARRETTA CARMELA 884 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ZAPPINO ANTONIO 885 8,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 GUERCIO MARICA 886 8,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D CONTINO FRANCESCA 887 8,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CUPO MARIATERESA 888 8,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 SAINI ILARIA 889 8,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GARGIULO FRANCESCA 890 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ESPOSITO MARIA 891 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VANACORE MARIA 892 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q REDAELLI ELENA 893 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X RIVA ELISABETTA 894 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CICCARELLI LAURA 895 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO EMMANUELE 896 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D INFURNA EROS SALVATORE 897 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CURTO MARCO 898 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E LAMONACA FABIO 899 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CANNARELLA FRANCESCO 900 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V ARAS MARIA ROSARIA 901 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X LONGO CARMELO 902 8,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V NITA ELENA LUIZA 903 8,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VITELLI CATERINA 904 8,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ALBANESE CATERINA 905 8,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MORRA PAOLO 906 8,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 PALESE NOE' 907 8,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P VIMERCATI ALESSANDRO 908 8,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 ISELLA BARBARA 909 8,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D OLIVIERI MARILENA 910 8,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 VITIELLO ANTONELLA 911 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO CARMEN 912 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RIGGIO FRANCESCA 913 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 INFANTINO ANTONELLA 914 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SACCO STEFANO 915 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X TAZI FATIMA ZAHRAE 916 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CICALA GIUSEPPE 917 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DI SIENO RAFFAELE 918 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C INCATASCIATO BEATRICE 919 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LAURETTA DARIO 920 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SOLANO MARTINA 921 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 922 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 RIVA ALESSANDRA 923 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 GREGORIO MATTEO 924 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LENTINI ROSA 925 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GULFIDAN CEREN 926 8,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MURACA CHIARA 927 8,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 NATALINI LAURA 928 8,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 MARGIOTTA IOLANDA MARIA 929 8,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A TAGLIAFERRI MARIANNA 930 8,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 GIANUARIO GIACOMO GIUSEPPE MARIA 931 8,28 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A BOTTA MICHELA 932 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GALLO SILVANA 933 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G FUNG ROBLES PIERINA HAYDEE 934 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SAVINO CARINA ROXANA 935 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X REALE VANESSA 936 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CARBE' GIUSEPPE 937 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FERRARO GRAZIELLA 938 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MORABITO GIUSEPPE 939 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PISANO SIMONLUCA 940 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LA ROCCA GIUSEPPE 941 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BESANA MANUEL CARLO 942 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LUCA GIOVANNA 943 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 PISTRITTO LORENA 944 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 CAPPELLI ELISA 945 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SCIUTO STEFANIA 946 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 SCHIOPPA ANNA ELEONORA 947 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L OCCHIUZZI RENATO 948 8,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D MONTELEONE ERICA 949 8,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A MAROTTA ANGELA 950 8,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BARILE MARIA LUISA 951 8,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SCAVUZZO SALVATORE 952 8,23 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X RUSSO VALENTINA 953 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L ITALIA CLAUDIA 954 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MARCIANO' ELISEA 955 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SCOLLO GIACOMO 956 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SABATINO FRANCESCA 957 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 STANCO ARIANNA 958 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALERIA 959 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MAGNI ALESSANDRO 960 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 REDAELLI CARLO 961 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SEPE LUCIANO 962 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CALDERONI RAFFAELLA 963 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E NUCCIO FELICE RICCARDO 964 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DE SIMONE ROSSELLA 965 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GIOFRE' PAOLO 966 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MAZZOLA GIUSEPPE 967 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 SALA LAURA 968 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D DIOLOSA' SALVATORE 969 8,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MITTIGA ELISABETTA 970 8,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 MARGIOTTA ENZARITA 971 8,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T STILE ALESSIA 972 8,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PREVITALI PRISCILLA 973 8,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A GELSOMINO ROSALIA 974 8,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CRISTALDI MARIARITA 975 8,19 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MALAGNINI VINCENZO 976 8,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MULE' MARILENA 977 8,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 GEROSA ROMINA 978 8,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X LEONE CONCETTA 979 8,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C VASTA FRANCESCO 980 8,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SCOLA LINDA 981 8,15 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MAURI FIORELLA 982 8,13 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 MANIERO CARMINE 983 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q UMMARO ALESSANDRA 984 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BESANA STEFANO 985 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PELAIA CARMEN 986 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 FUMAGALLI SARA 987 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T AVAGLIANO VINCENZA 988 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE 989 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C MAESANO VINCENZA 990 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 LAURETTA KEVIN 991 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MADEO ANNA MARIA 992 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GIUNTA DALILA 993 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 PALAMARA FEDERICA 994 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BORRELLI SALVATORE 995 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C TARTAGLIONE ROSA 996 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B ALI' NICOLO' DAVID 997 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 FRANCO SAVERIO 998 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 BAGLIO SANTINA 999 8,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 D'AURIA MARIA 1000 8,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SCALA MARILENA 1001 8,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A OLIVIERI GABRIELLA GRAZIELLA 1002 8,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 CHIODO ANNA ROSA 1003 8,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 GAGLIARDI MARIA 1004 8,08 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E VERDERAME FILOMENA 1005 8,07 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MASSA MARIA 1006 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A NEGRI CLARA 1007 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X STUMPO LAISA 1008 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ZOCCALI CINZIA 1009 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CINQUE MARCO 1010 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TASSONE BRUNO 1011 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GALLINA MARIAROSARIA 1012 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PEZZO GIUSEPPE 1013 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SANTORO EMANUELE 1014 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 COSTANZO DOMENICO 1015 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SCRIVANO SARA 1016 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E D'AMICO GENNARO 1017 8,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PACE MARIAROSARIA 1018 8,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DELLA CORTE SARA 1019 8,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A SACCO EMANUELA 1020 8,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X MARINO VALENTINA 1021 8,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LAVANGA ANTONIO 1022 8,03 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A LAMAACHI WAHIBA 1023 8,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MEMOLI IRIS 1024 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 BOLDIS ANDA LOREDANA 1025 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A GALLO SALVATORE 1026 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 GUZZONE NEGLIA ANDREA 1027 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A GARRITANO FRANCESCO 1028 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 VENTURIN CATERINA 1029 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BELMONTE ALESSANDRO 1030 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A SANSONE ROSALIA 1031 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 AGAZZANI BARBARA 1032 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MANISCALCO MARIACRISTINA 1033 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 FORNONI FRANCESCO 1034 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D BOVE ROCCO 1035 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SPINELLI ATTILIO 1036 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MANTUANO GIULIANA 1037 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D VITALE FRANCESCO 1038 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ERCOLINO LUCIA 1039 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FERRARA LUANA 1040 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VELLA MARIA 1041 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 SUCCURRO MARIO OTTAVIO 1042 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GRECO IZZO ANGELO 1043 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PANDOLFO ALBERT 1044 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SANNINO ALESSIA 1045 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 PIGNATIELLO MARIAPIA 1046 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ITALIA FEDERICO 1047 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SACCO ROSSELLA 1048 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' PIETRO 1049 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MECCA VANESSA 1050 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D CALARCO MARIA 1051 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CORDIMA VERONICA 1052 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SCIALOIA FRANCESCO 1053 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PRESTINICOLA NAZZARENO 1054 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 LOMBARDI POTITO 1055 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q STILO ANTONIO FRANCESCO 1056 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MAPELLI MARCO 1057 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LANZETTA RAFFAELE 1058 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 BARTOLI GIUSEPPE 1059 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CAZZANIGA ELENA 1060 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 1061 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X SCALAMBRA SILVIO 1062 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 MUGNO FRANCESCO 1063 8 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SALERNO VITTORIA 1064 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PERRONE SARA 1065 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X SURIANO MARIA BARBARA 1066 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A SGRO' ALESSANDRA 1067 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 MARRA TERESA TIZIANA 1068 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D D'ESTEFANO MARIAROSARIA 1069 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G FUMAGALLI LAURA 1070 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 INSOLERA GRETA 1071 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MANCUSO MARIA STELLA 1072 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PERONE TOMMASINA 1073 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 NAVA ROBERTA 1074 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L LICCARDO ANGELAMARIA 1075 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 OGGIONI ELENA 1076 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G MAURI FRANCESCA 1077 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CUOMO ROSARIA 1078 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T IMPARATO TERESA 1079 8 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PROVAZZA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1080 7,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SALAMONE SERAFINA 1081 7,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CAMMISA JESSICA 1082 7,96 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 AIELLO LORELLA 1083 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X ILARDI ANTONIETTA 1084 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P VALTOLINA MICHELA 1085 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E FUOCO CARMEN 1086 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CANDELA MARIAROSA 1087 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MONTICELLI LUIGI 1088 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D STARACE SARA 1089 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COMPAGNONE INDYA 1090 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SAGGIN CHIARA 1091 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C RECUPERO DARIO 1092 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LEONCELLI PIETRO 1093 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D AGAPITO GIANFRANCO 1094 7,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 MIUCCI ANTONELLA 1095 7,95 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MARTELLI MARIO PAOLO 1096 7,93 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SIMBARI NICOLA 1097 7,93 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 ROMANIELLO CARMELINA 1098 7,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TRIPALDI BRUNO 1099 7,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PAROLINI LUISA 1100 7,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE STEFANO MANUELA 1101 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 1102 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI PALMA ALESSANDRO MARIA 1103 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X LEONE MARCO 1104 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q MENNA NOEMI 1105 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A SCARDAMAGLIA SIMONE 1106 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SPINA DENISE 1107 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X DI MEO KATIA 1108 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE 1109 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GENNARINI ROBERTA 1110 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DE PASQUALE LUCA 1111 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q PEPE ANNARITA 1112 7,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PANGALLO MARIACELESTE 1113 7,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X POPPA GIORGIA 1114 7,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 ROSSI ROMINA 1115 7,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E BUCCAFUSCA BENEDETTA CARMELA 1116 7,90 N S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NOIA CATERINA 1117 7,88 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 BARBARO ANNALISA 1118 7,87 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L VARDE' ANNA MARIA ROSA 1119 7,86 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BERTINO SEBASTIANO 1120 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RIILI GIUSEPPE RICCARDO 1121 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E FERRARI SARA 1122 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LAUDANDO GENNARO 1123 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MELICCHIO EMILIANO 1124 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ANNUNZIATA EUGENIO 1125 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L RICCIARDI CAMILLA 1126 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VICIDOMINI SIMONE ANTONIO 1127 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q AVARINO CARMELO 1128 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 1129 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D MASSIMILLA RITA 1130 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BALZANI FILIPPO 1131 7,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RUFFINI LAURA 1132 7,85 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L LOGOZZO DONATELLA 1133 7,83 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LANA VINCENZO 1134 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BARBERA GIACOMO DARIO 1135 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE MARTINO LUCIA 1136 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CANNATA RITA 1137 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SICIGNANO MADDALENA 1138 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 FANELLI LIBERATA GIUSI 1139 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CONFORTO DALILA FRANCESCA 1140 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 BELLANTE SIMONA AURORA 1141 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L ROMBOLA' FRANCESCO 1142 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 CARIDI DOMENICO 1143 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 LUISI GIUSEPPE 1144 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D TERAMO FEDERICA 1145 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALENTINA 1146 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A POLIMENI ANTONIO 1147 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PULZONE SIMONE 1148 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANNARITA 1149 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 QUARRELLA GIUSEPPE 1150 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X FRIGERIO ALESSANDRO 1151 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X FARACE GABRIELE 1152 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CHILLEMI MARIA CRISTINA 1153 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MANZO ANTONIO 1154 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 PARAVATI PIETRO 1155 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 FRANZÈ ROSARIO 1156 7,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 ANANIA NOEMI 1157 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RUSSO NADIA 1158 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T IOVINE FILOMENA 1159 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G VENNERI CRISTINA FEDERICA 1160 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SIMONE FEDERICA 1161 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A TALLARICO GIULIANA 1162 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MOTTADELLI SARA 1163 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CIRAOLO CONCETTA 1164 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PEREGO LAURA 1165 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G SACCO ANGELA 1166 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V RANDAZZO LUCIA 1167 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 GILARDI LUISA 1168 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CARERI GABRIELLA 1169 7,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X SIRONI ANTONELLA 1170 7,78 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X COMPOSTO MARCELLO 1171 7,78 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 FRANCO FRANCESCO 1172 7,78 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MILONE VENERA 1173 7,77 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CAPALBO MARIANGELA 1174 7,77 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 D'ANNA SALVATORE 1175 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CRIVARO MASSIMO 1176 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CACCAVARI FRANCESCO 1177 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MAURI ORIETTA 1178 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X NAPOLITANO EMANUELE 1179 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GRECO GIULIANO 1180 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E TALARICO DEVIS 1181 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CASTELLI ALESSIO 1182 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ANDRISANI NICOLA 1183 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CALIENDO CLAUDIO 1184 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SABATINO MARIATERESA 1185 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E TORCIVIA FRANCESCA 1186 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G LAZZARO RICCARDO ALFIO GRAZIANO 1187 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SCALA ASSUNTA 1188 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SANFELICE MARCO 1189 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ZAPPULLA STEFANO 1190 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C MANICA SALVATORE 1191 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PERFETTO GIANLUCA 1192 7,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ALBANESE ANGELINA 1193 7,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 LUPO LAURA 1194 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G FERRARI ALESSIA 1195 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P ROSSI MARA PIERA 1196 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 MACCHIA ROCCO VINCENZO 1197 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GIONGRANDI FILIPPO 1198 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 SCHIAVONE ANTONIO 1199 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SOLANO GIULIO 1200 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PICONE NICOLINA 1201 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X COLOMBO GABRIEL 1202 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X ARENA JACQUELINE 1203 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CARRABETTA LUCIA 1204 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ROTUNDO DOMENICO 1205 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CARAVIA GIOVAMBATTISTA 1206 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ARENA ANGELA 1207 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 ABBATE FRANCESCA 1208 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SORRENTINO EGIDIO 1209 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ZANGAGLIA VANESSA 1210 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MICIELI CLAUDIO 1211 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A MIRAGLIA ALESSANDRA 1212 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CELARDO ANTONIO 1213 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X LECCHI MAURO 1214 7,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 SOMMARIO YLENIA 1215 7,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SADA ROBERTA 1216 7,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D COLUMPSI RENATO ANTONIO 1217 7,68 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PICCOLO IMMACOLATA 1218 7,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FEDERICO MARIA 1219 7,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 SPINOSO DOMENICA 1220 7,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RUSSO SALVATORE 1221 7,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X COLOMBO STEFANIA 1222 7,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MOIOLI ELISA 1223 7,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L ZAPPIA ANNUNZIATA 1224 7,66 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO TERESA 1225 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CAROTENUTO ANTONIETTA 1226 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 DI BENEDETTO ELISABETTA MARIA 1227 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L HAJJOUB ABDELAZIZ 1228 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BERUSCHI GLORIA EVELINA CLARA 1229 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 1230 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MIGNONE DAVIDE 1231 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 FALBO MARTINA 1232 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GALIZIA DOMENICO CARLO 1233 7,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PUGLIESE MARTINA 1234 7,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PANZECA DENISE 1235 7,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V AIROLDI CRISTINA 1236 7,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ATTINELLO FRANCA 1237 7,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LA CASCIA GIUSI 1238 7,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 1239 7,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C GONNELLA TERESA 1240 7,62 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CASTRONOVO VINCENZO ROCCO 1241 7,61 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CUPI MARIA 1242 7,61 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CREDENZA LUCIANO 1243 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 FIGUCCIA PASQUALE 1244 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI ELEONORA 1245 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D RUOTOLO GIOVANNA 1246 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D D'ARRIGO LUCIA 1247 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CORSERI PIETRO 1248 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C BARRACO ANDREA 1249 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PAPA ENRICO 1250 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MODAFFERI FABIANA 1251 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q REINA GIOVANNI MARCO 1252 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SIRIANNI MANUEL 1253 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PRINCIPATO VAVO SIMONE 1254 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DINOLFO SANTO 1255 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G ESPOSTO ANDREA 1256 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CANZONIERO SALVATORE 1257 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FUSO CRISTINA 1258 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CIVETTA NAZARIO PIO 1259 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VITIELLO GIOVANNI 1260 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FUSO SIMONE 1261 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G DEL POPOLO MIRKO 1262 S 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CONSIGLIO GABRIELE 1263 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SACCO ANNA 1264 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CALVANO FRANCESCO 1265 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FORMISANO ANTONIO 1266 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DE NISI CONCETTA 1267 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TROVATO GIUSEPPE 1268 7,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 MARZIANO ERIKA 1269 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 LUCÀ MARTINA 1270 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E GIUSTO MARILENA 1271 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SANTACROCE LIBERA 1272 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 ABETE IMMACOLATA 1273 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ROMANO ANNA RITA 1274 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T INGENITO MARINELLA 1275 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DAINI ADELE CESIRA 1276 7,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G FLORETTI MARIA 1277 7,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SALVATO ANTONIETTA 1278 7,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T AMATORE ANTONELLA 1279 7,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LASALANDRA DOMENICA 1280 7,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CORACI ANTONIO 1281 7,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MAPELLI EUGENIA 1282 7,58 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X GRASSO ALESSANDRA 1283 7,58 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CONDO' STEFANIA MARIA 1284 7,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C TAVERNA FRANCESCO 1285 7,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BELLOMO FRANCESCO 1286 7,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIORDANO VINCENZO 1287 7,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CARBONE CLARA 1288 7,55 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PARIS DANIELA 1289 7,52 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 SCIABICA ELISABETTA 1290 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BORGIA JESSICA 1291 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PAIERI PAOLA 1292 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X CAVARRETTA GIUSEPPINA 1293 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 MANGIAFAVE GIUSEPPE 1294 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MAGGIONI RUGGERO 1295 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BELLO RAUL 1296 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VALLONE LUIGI 1297 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CALZONE TIZIANA 1298 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIUNTA MIRKO 1299 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GENTILE SALVATORE 1300 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 OCCHIUZZI GIOVANNI EUGENIO 1301 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 1302 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G CALARCO CARMELA 1303 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GANCI CORRADO 1304 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CANGEMI PIETRA CLARISSA 1305 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E FAUSTO MASSIMILIANO 1306 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SALVATI MARIKA 1307 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PICARIELLO UMBERTO SIMON 1308 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ROSA SERENA 1309 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PASCALI GIUSEPPE 1310 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 NERI LUIGI 1311 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI CERBO FILOMENA 1312 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CAPANO PIERO 1313 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 PASSARELLA GIOVANNI 1314 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B PARRILLA GEPPINO AURELIO 1315 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 IERARDI CONCETTA 1316 7,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X FORMATO ALESSANDRA 1317 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A COCCIA SARA 1318 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SERAPIONE FRANCESCA 1319 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CIACCIO MARTINA 1320 7,50 N LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 GIGLIOTTI NATALIA 1321 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 COLASANTO MARTINA 1322 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 COLOMBINI VERONICA 1323 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X VILLA SIMONA 1324 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SEVERINO TERESA 1325 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PANZERI GIOVANNA 1326 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GATTO ALESSANDRA 1327 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 PECORI EMILIA 1328 7,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PALMERI GIOVANNI 1329 7,48 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A RIZZO GIUSEPPE DAVIDE 1330 7,47 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D RIZZO MATTEO 1331 7,47 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 IACONE GENNARO 1332 7,46 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X AMATO GIUSEPPINA 1333 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SPAGNOLO ALESSANDRA 1334 7,45 S LCIC807004 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PIROLA STEFANIA 1335 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D VIRGILLITO IRENE 1336 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TRIPODI MICHELE 1337 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PELAIA ALESSANDRO 1338 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PALERMO FRANCESCO 1339 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ARMELI MICHELE 1340 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L ESPOSITO LORENZO 1341 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CORSI ALESSANDRO 1342 7,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 LAURICELLA ROSSELLA 1343 7,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 DI MATTEO MARIA PIA 1344 7,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 AGNESINA MIRELLA 1345 7,44 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 VIGANO' VANIA 1346 7,43 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G AIROLDI NADIA 1347 7,42 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI PAOLA ROBERTA 1348 7,42 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ANDRIOLO ELVIRA 1349 7,42 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T AVERSA ANTONINO 1350 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 VISCARDI GRETA 1351 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A SABADINI ELISA 1352 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SCIACCA MICHAEL 1353 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X COTUGNO ROBERTO 1354 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 BIANCO RICCARDO 1355 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BUONDIOLI MELISSA 1356 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PETRAZZUOLO EMANUELE 1357 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CAMPO DENISE 1358 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CESARONI ALESSIO 1359 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X FERRARA SIMONE 1360 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PARISE ANTONIO 1361 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MANGIAFAVE ROSARIO GIUSEPPE 1362 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ORLANDO CARMELO 1363 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X FILIPPI MARCO 1364 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LUCA' MASSIMO 1365 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A EVOLO PASQUALE 1366 7,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MAURO VALERIA 1367 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CASCONE MARTINA 1368 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A RUBINO GRAZIA 1369 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X LIMODIO GIOVANNA SARA 1370 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ALFINITI ELISA 1371 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SCIACCA ROSSELLA 1372 7,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAMILLERI GIUSEPPE 1373 7,37 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PELLEGRINO PAOLO 1374 7,37 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GALLO VALENTINA 1375 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D INFANTINO ANTONIO 1376 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T EMMOLO GABRIEL PIO 1377 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G SALVO MICHELANGELO 1378 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X BADALUCCO GASPARE DANILO 1379 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G IACONO DAVID 1380 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIOIA CARMEN 1381 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V RIVERSO MICHEL 1382 7,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X COMINARDI FRANCESCA 1383 7,35 N LCIC80800X LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 ANIELLO ROSA 1384 7,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CARPINTERI GUGLIELMA 1385 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 IACOPINO SABRINA ELENA 1386 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GIULIANA MARIA LUISA 1387 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SACCO ANTONIO 1388 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X FUMAGALLI ANDREA ARNALDO 1389 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SACCOMANNO PASQUALE 1390 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CARINA SALVATORE 1391 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SALMERI FABIO 1392 7,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DE CAPITANI ANTONELLA 1393 7,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X FAZZARI BRUNO ANTONIO 1394 7,32 S LCIC80900Q LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V BUFFONE ENZA 1395 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A TRIA VITO 1396 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 AIELLO MARIA MADDALENA 1397 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A ROCCA MARIANTONIETTA 1398 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C NAVAS CIRO 1399 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CORRAO GIUSEPPA 1400 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C INGRASSIA GIULIA CANDIDA 1401 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 1402 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MALANDRINO MARIA ITALIA 1403 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BRUNO IGNAZIO 1404 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PARRINELLO GIORGIO 1405 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 SCHIAVELLO EMANUELE 1406 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ZITO ALESSANDRA 1407 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G MACCARONE ANTONIO 1408 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CHIMENTI COSIMO FRANCESCO 1409 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FIORENTINO GIUSEPPE 1410 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 GANGEMI FABIANA MIRIANA 1411 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 1412 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GALIMBERTI GIULIA 1413 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X LONGO MARCO 1414 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MILAZZO MONICA MARIA 1415 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LOCUOCO PANCRAZIO 1416 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BUTTI RICCARDO 1417 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V TARALLO MARCO 1418 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DI CAPUA GIUSEPPE 1419 7,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SCHISANO CHIARA 1420 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P VALENTINO STEFANIA 1421 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PISANO GIORGIA 1422 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E CALIGIURI ILENIA 1423 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 TALARICO FABIOLA 1424 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BARBETTA MARIA TERESA 1425 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V MORELLATO LOREDANA 1426 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CARAMIA EMANUELA 1427 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B CIPRÌ CATERINA 1428 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CORTI LUISELLA 1429 7,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BREGAGLIO STEFANO 1430 7,27 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 CRISTOFARO FRANCESCO 1431 7,27 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SERRAVALLE PIETRO 1432 7,26 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X ZAPPA SAMANTA 1433 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T TOSCANO LUISA 1434 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 GARRUZZO MICHAELA 1435 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FRAZZITTA GABRIELLA ANGELA MARIA 1436 7,25 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 TORTI TAMARA 1437 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D BRANCACCIO DARIO 1438 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A MATACERA RITA 1439 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BEVILACQUA VANESSA 1440 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 SALPIETRO EDOARDO MARIA 1441 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ROMANO LEANDRA 1442 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DEL PRETE DANILO ALFREDO 1443 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO PASQUALE ANTONIO 1444 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C TULINO GIUSEPPE 1445 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X GIAMBOI FRANCESCO 1446 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SAGGESE MARIA TERESA 1447 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A COLUCCI VINCENZO 1448 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PONZETTA ANTONIO 1449 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PIZZONIA MICHELE 1450 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SIRIANNI ALESSANDRO 1451 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GRANATO ANDREA 1452 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BARBATANO FRANCESCO 1453 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CARUSO ELISA 1454 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LA DELFA BRUNO 1455 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FULCI DOMENICO 1456 7,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CERINI SOFIA 1457 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BALDO VANESSA 1458 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A SALVATI ROSA 1459 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GAROFALO CHIARA 1460 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 FERRARA CLORINDA 1461 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MUIA' LUCIA ROMINA 1462 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CIRELLA ANNALISA 1463 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CUTRUPI CATERINA 1464 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CAMPISI MARIELLA 1465 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V MARCHESE GIUSEPPINA MARIA 1466 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CELENTANO LUISA 1467 7,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SEMINARA VINCENZO 1468 7,23 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 GIANUARIO RICCARDO MARIA 1469 7,22 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D MANISCALCO ANNA 1470 7,22 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P RIVA ANDREA 1471 7,21 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SORICE CARMINE 1472 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TRANCHITA ANTONELLA 1473 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BULLARA ANGELA 1474 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G PIETRAFESA ANTONELLA 1475 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MANNONE MASSIMILIANO 1476 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SCROFANI KARIM 1477 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G DI MARTINO EGIDIO 1478 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V GRIMALDI MATTIA 1479 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A PUPIO MARTINA 1480 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA EMANUEL PIO 1481 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 CAMPONE DAVIDE 1482 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1483 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L TOMASELLI CLAUDIO MARCELLO 1484 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A NASO ROSARIO 1485 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 DE VITO VIVIANA 1486 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CERASO SARA 1487 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X NEGRO MARIANGELA 1488 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LA ROCCA MAURIZIO 1489 7,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BAEZ NATALY 1490 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BRAMBILLA FEDERICA 1491 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 NOTARO ELENA 1492 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MELLACE LUANA 1493 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PARISE ANNA RITA 1494 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MELONI VALENTINA 1495 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V BELLANI VALENTINA 1496 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MIRABILE DANIELA 1497 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CORNEO CHIARA 1498 7,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 VARANO MARZIALE 1499 7,18 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SPANO' ANTONIO MAURO 1500 7,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TAVORMINA ALFONSO MARIA 1501 7,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CARUCCI MADDALENA MARIA 1502 7,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MATTANO' AMBROGIO 1503 7,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A PLESEA ELISA ELENA 1504 7,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A SORGIOVANNI MARIA ROSA 1505 7,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 RUPERTO ROSA 1506 7,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI PASQUALINO 1507 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SANTORO GIUSEPPE 1508 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G SPADAFORA ORSOLA 1509 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 RIVA ELIA 1510 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DE VITA PAOLO 1511 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 1512 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X GUCCIONE SANDRO 1513 7,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V ORNAGHI GIULIA 1514 7,15 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B CIPRI' ANNA MARIA 1515 7,13 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BOTTICELLA ERMELINDA 1516 7,12 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GIACALONE VIRGINIA 1517 7,11 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MORELLI ALESSIA 1518 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E AMATO ANTONIETTA 1519 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P CARNOVALE FILOMENA FRANCESCA 1520 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A SALITURO ANTONELLA 1521 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P ANDREOLI NICOLETTA 1522 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G CAPALBO FRANCESCO 1523 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MARANO FRANCESCA STEFANIA 1524 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X BIAGIONI PIETRO 1525 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CARPANZANO ROSARIO 1526 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X GENTILE NICOLÒ 1527 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 SAINI FRANCESCA 1528 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L RODÀ ALESSANDRA 1529 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LANDOLINA ROBERTO 1530 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NANIA ANDREA 1531 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P LANDI MANUELA 1532 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E TASSONE FILIPPO 1533 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L NUNNERI GUIDO 1534 7,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LUCA ERIKA 1535 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q PAONE GIORGIA 1536 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 DONGHI MARTA 1537 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BARONE VERONICA 1538 7,10 N S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LO TARTARO JESSICA 1539 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E PAPA VINCENZA 1540 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SCARMOZZINO MONICA 1541 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q LAVELLI MARIALETIZIA 1542 7,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V DE LUCA SIMONE ANTONIO 1543 7,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BERETTA DENISE 1544 7,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIANLUCA 1545 7,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RIVIERA FEDERICO 1546 7,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SAITTA GIOVANNI 1547 7,05 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 MONTESANTO GABRIELLA 1548 7,02 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D DI LORENZO KATHRYN 1549 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L GALLO SILVIA 1550 7 S LCIC81800E LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 RUBOLINO ARIANNA 1551 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ANDREOLI FRANCESCA 1552 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CANALELLA LAURA 1553 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CRIPPA SILVIA 1554 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B RICCIO DOMENICA 1555 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 TRAMONTIN LUIGI 1556 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MARTINO VINCENZO 1557 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FASCETTO DESIRE'E 1558 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BALDO MARIAPAOLA 1559 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A SALA ILARIA 1560 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CARULLO ELISA 1561 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAMARDA ALESSANDRO 1562 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RICCI LUCA 1563 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GERMINARIO CLAUDIO 1564 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T REINA BIAGIO 1565 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GUIDA ANTONIO 1566 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ABDENICO SIMONE 1567 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 VARSALONA SALVATORE 1568 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E GIUSTO VINCENZO 1569 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MARCHIO ROBERTA 1570 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 SABBATINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1571 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MERCURI PAOLA 1572 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E RICCOBONO MIRIAM 1573 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BISCOTTI FABIO 1574 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 BURLACU PAUL 1575 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MARCHIAFAVA SANTI 1576 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 DI TOMMASO GIOVANNI 1577 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 LOVISI SIMONE 1578 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO SALVATORE 1579 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 LO BIANCO CARMINE 1580 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 GIUGNI ALEX 1581 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G TURANO MARIAROSARIA 1582 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X GRANCAGNOLO MARONE 1583 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 ROTASPERTI ANDREA 1584 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DA CAMPO CRISTINA 1585 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 1586 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CESTARI MATTIA 1587 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 CRIALESE GIANNI 1588 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X VITA VALERIO 1589 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 GARBULET NARCISA ADRIANA 1590 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SEMINARA DOMENICO 1591 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PERRI GIUSEPPE 1592 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CONTE LAURA 1593 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X OLIVIERI FRANCESCO 1594 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 SANDONATO SALVATORE 1595 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X POLCINO ANGELANTONIO 1596 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CORSARO DOMENICO 1597 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RAO GIUSEPPE 1598 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 MONTELEONE DOMENICA 1599 7 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 FRUSTACI LILIANE 1600 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MALLIMACI CLARISSA 1601 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAMARDA GIULIA 1602 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 DIPROSSIMO ELENA 1603 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BOSCO ARIANNA 1604 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A NASTASI COSTANZA PAOLA 1605 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CALCAVECCHIA DENISE 1606 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SCAMBIATO ERMINIA 1607 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CAPPELLONE VERONICA 1608 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAIRA JESSICA 1609 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 SALOMONI SARA 1610 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CURCIO GIOVANNA 1611 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X COZZI RAFFAELLA 1612 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RESTUCCIA DENISE 1613 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L GUARINO FLORA 1614 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A VENNERI EMANUELA 1615 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A ORIGGI CRISTINA 1616 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 MARTINO MICHELA 1617 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LAURO MARIANNA 1618 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L IACONO RAFFAELLA 1619 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L MANZO KATYA 1620 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X CASIRAGHI MONICA 1621 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 RICCI MARIA 1622 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A TALARICO GIUSEPPINA 1623 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 BALSAMO CATERINA 1624 7 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LANZA GIUSEPPINA 1625 6,98 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CALIGIURI LEONARDO 1626 6,98 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B FIORILLO BARBARA 1627 6,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CANALI LUCA 1628 6,97 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PANEBIANCO MATTEO 1629 6,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CATALFO MATTIA 1630 6,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A TRAPASSO MATTIA 1631 6,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X STABILE ANTONINO 1632 6,95 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VALSECCHI MARZIA 1633 6,95 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G VONA EMILIO 1634 6,93 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G VASQUES GIUSY 1635 6,93 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MALAFRONTE VINCENZO 1636 6,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PETRELLA GIOVANNI 1637 6,92 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L IMPASTATO MARIELLA 1638 6,92 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CAROTENUTO CLAUDIA 1639 6,91 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO DOMENICO 1640 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RAPONE ANTONIO 1641 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NOVELLO LUANA 1642 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V VITIELLO JESSICA 1643 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SCARANO ALESSANDRA 1644 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L TEDESCO FILIBERTO 1645 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SINATO' MIRKO 1646 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 BEATO DONATO 1647 S 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FUSCHI BATTISTA ANDREA 1648 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X INFANTE LUCA 1649 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L PROMONTORIO KEVIN GIUSEPPE 1650 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GENNARO ANTONIA SABRINA 1651 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ARETANO FABRIZIO 1652 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P ULLO EMILIA CHIARA 1653 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 VALZANO ANDREA 1654 6,90 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CAPOGRECO BARBARA 1655 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MAZZAGLIA CETTINA 1656 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q PIZZAGALLI DENISEE 1657 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PANDURI EMANUELA 1658 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MARTORELLA VALENTINA 1659 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A ATTINA' ERIKA 1660 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 ANNIS STEFANIA 1661 6,90 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MONTANA LAMPO ANGELA 1662 6,87 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D TINEO MIRELLA 1663 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G LEONE ANTONIO 1664 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PURITA LORENZO 1665 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RUSSO PASQUALE 1666 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 RUSSO ANDREA 1667 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 AIELLO CRISTINA 1668 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SPINETI CARMELA 1669 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FERRERI EMANUELA 1670 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D RUGGIERO MICHELE 1671 6,85 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CANALI ALICE 1672 6,85 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SESANA BEATRICE 1673 6,83 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 VISCOLO FILOMENA 1674 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X POLLI MARTINA 1675 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G RASO MELINA 1676 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X LECCI DANIELE 1677 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 CARINA GABRIELE 1678 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SFERRAZZA PIETRO CALOGERO 1679 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 COPPOLA FRANCESCA 1680 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ROSSI ANGELO 1681 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C BOLIS FRANCESCO 1682 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CHIMERA MICHELANGELO 1683 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q POLIMENI BRUNO 1684 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G DI LUCCIO ALESSANDRO 1685 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D VENTURINO GIAN DOMENICO 1686 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X LUPINACCI EMILIO 1687 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FALANGA MARCO 1688 6,80 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 BASILII GIACOMO 1689 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E RIVA FRANCESCA 1690 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SPADA MATTEO 1691 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 BIANCO GABRIELE 1692 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C FUSARO GIOVANNA 1693 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G SUTERA CARMELO 1694 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RASCAGLIA FILIPPO GIOVANNI 1695 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B NICOLO' GIUSEPPE 1696 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LO SCAVO FRANCESCO 1697 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FIUME PIETRO 1698 6,80 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SCIUTO CHIARA 1699 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MIRARCHI MARIKA 1700 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X FERRO BENEDETTA 1701 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SERRAVALLE FEDERICA 1702 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A DE DONATO GIULIA 1703 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 COPPOLA ROSSANA MARIA 1704 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MANCINI ERIKA 1705 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BELLITTO GRILLO LUANA 1706 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 MOLTENI ROSSANA CAROLINA 1707 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V COZZI CRISTINA 1708 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SARTORI LUANA 1709 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A ROMANETTI STEFANIA 1710 6,80 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DI GREGORIO YLENIA 1711 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LAURIERI ANNUNZIATA 1712 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DI NATALE MARIA 1713 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MERCURIO ANGELA 1714 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ROMEO PINO MARIO 1715 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L PEZZULLA ALESSANDRA 1716 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 SINESI SARA 1717 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P LO TARTARO VINCENZO 1718 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 SCHIPILLITI MANUEL 1719 6,75 S LCIC828005 LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 CAVALLI LEONARDO 1720 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LANZO GENNARO 1721 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MUSCARIELLO ROBERTA 1722 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SCIUTO ANDREA SEBASTIANO 1723 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L SCIACCA EMANUELE 1724 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X COLOMBANO DARIO 1725 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SISI ORESTE ALFONSO 1726 6,75 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CUTRONA CATERINA 1727 6,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ALFINITI MARTINA 1728 6,75 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAVALLO SAVERIO 1729 6,73 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 OLIVIERI DIEGO 1730 6,71 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RECH MATTEO 1731 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X LA ROSA TOMMASO SILVIO MARIA 1732 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 ALBANESE CHIARA 1733 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PAPPALARDO CHIARA 1734 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SERRA DANIELE 1735 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A DE CRISTOFARO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1736 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MELE FRANCESCO 1737 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 SARNO FRANCESCO 1738 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FRANCIONE ROBERTO 1739 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 COMERCI GIOCONDA 1740 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MORABITO ANTONINO 1741 6,70 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X BUB IRIDEA ULRIKE 1742 6,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q PANZERI CHIARA 1743 6,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X PRESTIGIOVANNI GIUSEPPINA 1744 6,70 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 CROCE' GIOVANNI 1745 6,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A IAQUINTA GIOVANNA 1746 6,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 PARISI FULVIO 1747 6,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G BARBARINO CARLO 1748 6,67 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 PAPANDREA SARA 1749 6,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A RUTIGLIANO SAMANTHA 1750 6,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A DA CAMPO MARIA ROSA 1751 6,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 MANZONI RAFFAELLA 1752 6,67 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MURATORE ROSA 1753 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CALIENDO CLAUDIA 1754 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GUARINO ANDREA GAETANO 1755 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G VERDUCI GIUSEPPE 1756 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C D'ERRICO POMPEO 1757 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO GIUSEPPE 1758 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MAGGIO DAVIDE 1759 6,65 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A GIUGLIANO MARIA FRANCESCA 1760 6,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A VERBARI ELISA 1761 6,65 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 1762 6,63 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 BONACINA LUCA GIUSEPPE 1763 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CIURO ANTONIO 1764 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 CORDELLA ANTONIO 1765 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E CRIACO BRUNO 1766 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 CONIGLIO BEPPE 1767 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C GRECO GIUSEPPE 1768 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 ZITO SALVATORE 1769 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GRILLO CLAUDIO 1770 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X SCICOLONE MARIA 1771 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIORGIO 1772 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MARINO CETTY 1773 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 SIRONI ANDREA 1774 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C AMATO FRANCESCO 1775 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FASANO MICHELE 1776 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 PELLERITI LETIZIA 1777 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CAPUTO ALESSANDRO 1778 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D CALABRIA ROBERTO 1779 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SCARCIPINO MAYCOL 1780 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MARCHITTO FILOMENA 1781 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 BONSIGNORE CONO 1782 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V LICASTRO CARLO 1783 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 CURRÀ FORTUNATO 1784 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SALERNO GIORGIO 1785 6,60 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 RIVIERA ELISA 1786 6,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C ERRICO ALESSIA 1787 6,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CARUSO DEBORAH 1788 6,60 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 FIAMINGO NUNZIA 1789 6,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A CARUSO MARIA 1790 6,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MARTINO PAOLA 1791 6,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MARCECA LORENA 1792 6,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 GARBAGNATI ADRIANO 1793 6,58 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BELLAFRONTE GIOVANNI 1794 6,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SABELLA BARTOLO 1795 6,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PONZO SALVATORE 1796 6,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 COCOMAZZI ROBERTO 1797 6,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T D'ANIELLO ANTONIO 1798 6,55 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 COSTA ANTONIO 1799 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 1800 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A BARBIERI FRANCESCO 1801 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T D'AMBROSIO DOMENICO 1802 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q FILIPPONE DOMENICO 1803 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G SICURO ISABELLA 1804 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D GIRAFFA MAURIZIO 1805 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PEZZANO ALICE 1806 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LA MARCA CRISTINA 1807 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 MAZZOLENI TIZIANA 1808 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q SALLUSTIO EMANUELA 1809 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MOLENA GIANCARLA 1810 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 SPISTO ROBERTO 1811 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 ZAPPIA ROSARIO BRUNO 1812 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CHIAPPETTA MANUEL 1813 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G GANDOLFO LAURA 1814 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 TARICCO FABIO 1815 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PISANO MATTEO 1816 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PIRRITANO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 1817 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ANDRISANI DAMIANO 1818 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ZONA ANDREA 1819 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X FABBOZZI NICOLA 1820 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L MICALIZZI EMANUELE 1821 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 LA MANCUSA ANTONIO 1822 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PREZIUSO GIANLUIGI 1823 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO SERENA 1824 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ITALIA ANTHONY 1825 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 MANDILE LONDINO 1826 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 VITALE FILOMENA 1827 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 ABRAMI ADELAIDE 1828 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D LANNI GIUSEPPE 1829 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC822006 PIROMALLI BERNADETTE 1830 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q IORIO ANTONIO 1831 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PARADISO GIOVANNI 1832 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D PADULA LOREDANA 1833 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A CERVELLERA GIOVANNI 1834 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE FAZIO ANTONIO 1835 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 CASSANO LUIGI 1836 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CARISTA DARIO 1837 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GUSMEROLI EFREM 1838 6,50 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q STABILE LUDOVICA 1839 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 GALDIERO ROBERTA 1840 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D NISTICO' ANNA 1841 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E ADAMO RACHELE 1842 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ZAPPALA' DESIREE KATIA 1843 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MERCURI FRANCESCA 1844 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X REGGIANI CLAUDIA 1845 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RECH KAREN 1846 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X ARIGONI TIZIANA 1847 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G GNOCCHI PATRIZIA 1848 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 SANGALLI LAURA 1849 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MAULICINO ANNA 1850 6,50 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 TINNIRELLO CONCETTA 1851 6,47 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L TERMINI GIUSEPPE VITO 1852 6,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 MOSCATO VALENTINA 1853 6,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MEDURI VALENTINA 1854 6,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ZACCARI ANDREA 1855 6,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X AVAGLIANO GESSICA 1856 6,45 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PIACENTE CAROLINA 1857 6,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V PULERA' ANGELA GIUSEPPINA 1858 6,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X SCACCABAROZZI MARIAGRAZIA 1859 6,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P RIPEPI CATERINA 1860 6,45 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MARCHIO MARTA 1861 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X AIMO MICAELA 1862 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PEZZANO GIULIA 1863 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MARANDO GIUSEPPE 1864 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 GIACALONE SOFIA 1865 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LANDO FILIPPO DOMENICO 1866 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ZONA GIULIA 1867 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T VALITUTTO FELICE 1868 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q NUFRIO LIBERO 1869 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L BAGNATO ROCCO 1870 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 CICALA VITTORIO 1871 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T STRANGIO SEBASTIANO 1872 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 BRUNO VINCENZO 1873 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L CASTIGLIONE DANIELE 1874 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DIEGO 1875 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 VITIELLO ANGELA 1876 6,40 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D FRICANO MARTINA 1877 6,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C CORIGLIANO VALENTINA 1878 6,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 MILIA SABRINA 1879 6,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P VIALI LJUBA MARIA EMANUELA 1880 6,40 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X RIVA MONICA 1881 6,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X DEMIR NAZIFE 1882 6,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SFIRRO MARIA 1883 6,35 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L CELANO MARIA 1884 6,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q BRIVIO ROBERTA ADELE 1885 6,35 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PELLEGRINO GIULIA MARIA 1886 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A SCOGNAMILLO BALDASSARRE 1887 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 MOLTENI AMANDA 1888 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MARINO FILOMENA 1889 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X D'ALOI GIUSEPPE 1890 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 MARTELLA IPPAZIO 1891 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE MARIA DOMENICO 1892 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C PIAZZANI CATERINA 1893 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PIGANZOLI ANDREA 1894 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE LUCIA SALVATORE 1895 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 ANANIA RAFFAELE 1896 6,33 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 ERCOLI ARIANNA MARIA ANTONIA 1897 6,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X ACCORSI SONIA 1898 6,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C IANNIZZI MARIA GIOVANNA 1899 6,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q TRIPODI DOMENICA 1900 6,33 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V ROSSI ALESSANDRA 1901 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAROTENUTO LINDA 1902 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CAPITANO LEONARDO 1903 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ARRIGONI FRANCESCA 1904 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X DE LUCA MICHELE 1905 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X AGNESELLA GABRIELE 1906 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MAGLIONE FRANCESCO 1907 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 CIAVARELLA ANGELO 1908 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C AMOROSO ILARIA 1909 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 RIZZO SARA 1910 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L TODARELLO GIUSEPPE 1911 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 SCARDAMAGLIA FRANCESCO 1912 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D BELFIORE BIAGIO 1913 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MARCHIO LUCA 1914 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X VOCI VINCENZO 1915 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V MAIMONE ANTONIO 1916 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GRIECO GIUSEPPE 1917 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C SICIGNANO DOMENICO 1918 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 RAPISARDA ANTONINO 1919 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 CORTI DARIO 1920 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G ROCCA GIORDANO 1921 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BARBERIO FILIPPO 1922 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T KELLY ROBERT 1923 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 DELLAGIOVANNA PAOLO 1924 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T INSOLIA SALVATORE 1925 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DI TUCCIO RAFFAELE 1926 6,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 COULIBALY ALIZATA DJAMILA 1927 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A CARIOSCIA ISABELLA 1928 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 PISANU DEBORAH 1929 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X ANGELICO ROSADEA 1930 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 REDAELLI MANUELA 1931 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E BASSI CRISTINA MARIA 1932 6,30 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MASSARO VALERIA 1933 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E DI GIGLIO DEBORA 1934 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 ROSSELLI SIMONA 1935 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PIZZINGA ENRICO MARIA 1936 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D CAPOCASALE ILENIA 1937 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSI JESSICA 1938 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X PRINCIOTTO VERONICA 1939 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GIARRATANO GIOVANNI 1940 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CAMPANELLI ALESSANDRO 1941 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FEOLI TIZIANA GIOVANNA 1942 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D PIZZATA LUCA 1943 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X RUSSO ANDREA 1944 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LAURATO LORENZO 1945 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SCAMBIATO GRAZIANA 1946 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 DELLA MURA SPARTACO FABIO 1947 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 VANGONE GIUSEPPE 1948 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ROSELLINI UMBERTO 1949 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ALTERIO GERARDO 1950 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CORRARELLO FRANCESCANTONIO 1951 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LAVANGA SAVERIO 1952 6,25 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC828005 MOSCATO ELISABETTA 1953 6,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PALAMARA CARMELA 1954 6,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q DEL TUFO LORETTA 1955 6,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V MELGRATI CLAUDIA 1956 6,22 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T GENCARELLI FABIO 1957 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 PEZZANO VALENTINA 1958 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 LAURENZANO ANTONIO 1959 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LAMANNA ELISABETTA 1960 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 ZANGARI AGATA 1961 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 PISANO CHIARA 1962 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D TROVATO ARABELLA 1963 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MONTUORI FILOMENA 1964 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BUMBACA SANTO 1965 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 DE MARCO ANDREA 1966 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 PROCHILO MAICOL 1967 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 TRIPODI ROSARIO 1968 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MARCHIO FRANCESCO 1969 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X GEBBIA ALESSIA 1970 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 FUGGETTA FEDERICO 1971 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 ZAPPELLA GABRIELE 1972 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SANTORO ANTONIO 1973 6,20 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X TRAPANI FRANCESCA 1974 6,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 AZZARO LAURA 1975 6,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 COLOMBINI ANNA 1976 6,20 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C ARUANNO GIOVANNI 1977 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BRUNO ALESSANDRA MARIANGELA 1978 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 VOLPE FABRIZIO 1979 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X PISANO MASSIMO 1980 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A BISOGNO GIUSEPPE 1981 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X CASILLO FERDINANDO 1982 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 BRAGA CARLO 1983 6,17 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X SACCHETTI ERMANNA 1984 6,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DE MARCO MONIA 1985 6,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GEROLINO ANTONIETTA 1986 6,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B PIVATO ELENA 1987 6,17 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 TUFARELLI GINEVRA 1988 6,15 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MESSINA ALESSIA 1989 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CARBONI ESTER 1990 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X RESTIFO OLIVERA NOEMI 1991 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A VALLI ANTONELLA 1992 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CESTRONE SERGIO 1993 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SCAIOLI MARTA 1994 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T ROMANO LUCA 1995 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 CARIDI GIOVANNI PIO 1996 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GUARINO GIOVANNI 1997 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E LA ROSA MARINELLA 1998 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 RITACCO GIOVANNI 1999 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G ELIA FERDINANDO 2000 6,10 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CUNZOLO DEBORA 2001 6,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 ELIA MARIA 2002 6,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 MAUCIERI STEFANIA 2003 6,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 POLITO CLAUDIA 2004 6,08 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 MAZZA ANNA 2005 6,05 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C OLIVIERI DOMENICO ANTONIO 2006 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SPELLECCHIA CARMELINA 2007 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS020004 DE STEFANO MARIA ANTONELLA 2008 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SANTORO MARIA PAOLA 2009 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 VACANTE STEFANO 2010 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE MARCO GIOVANNI 2011 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C DI MAGGIO ANGELO 2012 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19



RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G CANALELLA DORIANA 2013 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SCALESE ROSSELLA 2014 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 D'IPPOLITO VALENTINA 2015 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B CAROZZI ANNA 2016 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CACCAVALE MARIA 2017 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SURACE MICHELA 2018 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D MANZO ASSUNTA 2019 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 LAMANNA SIMONA 2020 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BONSEGNA KATIUSCIA 2021 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X VILCELEANU GABRIELA-NICOLETA 2022 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 AVELLO MARIA NICOLETTA 2023 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MOTTA GIULIA 2024 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCRC02000L VALTORTA DONATELLA ELENA 2025 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MICIELI ROSARIO 2026 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC815003 PASQUINO FRANCESCO 2027 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P PIAZZONI ROBERTA 2028 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q BRUNO STEFANIA 2029 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E PANZERI JESSICA 2030 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PISCOPO GENNARO 2031 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q TRABUCCHI LAVINIA 2032 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SCALA MASSIMO 2033 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MURINA VINCENZO 2034 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80900Q GHEZZI LUCIA 2035 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 2036 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 2037 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 FORMATO ANTONIO 2038 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 MELINO ANTONIO 2039 6 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D FLAMMIA ALESSIO 2040 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X MAGGIO GIOVANNI 2041 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D AGOSTINO FABIO 2042 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X BENINCASA SERGIO GIUSEPPE 2043 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 GAETANI ANDREA 2044 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C NUSCO MICHELE 2045 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X TOSCANO ILEANA 2046 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D GERACE SIMONE 2047 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X NOBILE FABRIZIO 2048 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T SARRACINO MARIA 2049 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PANEBIANCO FABRIZIO 2050 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82000E FERRARO GIUSEPPE 2051 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC814007 SUPPA NICOLA CHRISTIAN 2052 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q COPPOLA MAURO 2053 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q SANTARCANGELO DANILO 2054 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A NISTICO' GIUSEPPE 2055 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G NAPPI FABIO 2056 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SANTANIELLO ALBERTO 2057 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO FABRIZIO 2058 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T PUTARO GIUSEPPE 2059 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X MATARISE EMANUELE 2060 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V FURNARI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 2061 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C DE GREGORIO FABIO 2062 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GAGLIANESE FRANCESCO 2063 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO MICHELE 2064 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SAPIENZA GIUSEPPE 2065 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V SIRACUSANO LUCIANO 2066 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81900A PASSANNANTI VITO 2067 6 S S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DE MARCO GIUSEPPE 2068 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CORTESE PASQUALE 2069 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D LAPECORELLA LORENZO 2070 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PIRELLI VINCENZA 2071 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G EGIDIO ANTONIO 2072 6 S LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X LAGANA' GIUSEPPINA 2073 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q NAZZARO GIOVANNA 2074 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C LOCATELLI MARIANNA 2075 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 DI MARTINO ANNA 2076 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NANNARIELLO ANTONELLA 2077 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C MIGNONE PAOLA 2078 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 BERETTA PAOLA 2079 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X FARAONE COSTANZA 2080 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01100X ORLANDO MARIA 2081 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 CAFORIO MARIA MICHELA 2082 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L MOSSI ANTONIETTA 2083 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D POLITI CINZIA MARIA 2084 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 AQUILANO LUISELLA 2085 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 PRO MARIA RITA 2086 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 IANNELLO MONICA 2087 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 LEZOVICOVA ZDENKA 2088 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81600V RAFFO BARBARA 2089 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E DOZIO DORETTA 2090 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS001009 PASQUARIELLO MARGHERITA 2091 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C SILIBERTO ANNA 2092 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC830005 GALBUSERA PAOLA 2093 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A ZONA MARIA LIA 2094 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS002005 BELLOCCO MARIA ASSUNTA 2095 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P SQUICCIARINI ELISABETTA GIOVANNA 2096 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P ANDREANO ANTONELLA 2097 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P IGNAZI RITA STEFANIA 2098 6 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G KENMOGNE VERONIQUE SYLVIE DESIREE 2099 5,10 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19
RICALCOLATA 3 LC LCRC02000L CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G COMERCI GIADA 2100 2,25 N LCRC02000L 2025-09-19


